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ABILENE, TX 1/31/15-2/1/15 Eligible Pleasure N Trail Y Reining N Cowhorse N All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 12 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 11 Placing Points 11 Points Ranking Placing 12 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 12 90$         2nd 12 90$         3rd 11 83$         1st 11 83$         845$          1,190$       
126 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 Y 7.0 6.0 -$            2.0 11.0 27$         2.0 10.0 25$         1.0 11.0 41$         38.0 1 1 423$          516$          
179 Mary King - Smart And Steadfast - 5471415 Y 6.0 7.0 -$            1.0 12.0 45$         8.0 4.0 -$            2.0 10.0 25$         33.0 2 2 254$          323$          
275 Byron Hogan - Hawk -  - 06602485 Y 2.0 11.0 27$         7.0 6.0 -$            6.0 6.0 -$            5.0 7.0 -$            30.0 3 3 169$          196$          
185 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 2008 - 657220 Y 3.0 10.0 18$         8.0 5.0 -$            4.0 8.0 -$            7.0 5.0 -$            28.0 4 4 -$               18$            
160 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 Y 5.0 8.0 -$            9.0 4.0 -$            7.0 5.0 -$            3.0 9.0 17$         26.0 5 5 -$               17$            
111 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 Y 10.0 3.0 -$            5.0 8.0 -$            3.0 9.0 17$         8.0 4.0 -$            24.0 6 6 -$               17$            
142 Tom Neel - Trona Blue Boon - 4846393 Y 1.0 12.0 45$         12.0 1.0 -$            DQ Y 0.0 -$            4.0 8.0 -$            21.0 7 7 -$               45$            
147 Justin Stanton - Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 Y 8.0 5.0 -$            3.0 10.0 18$         9.0 3.0 -$            9.0 3.0 -$            21.0 7 8 -$               18$            
180 Will Lorenz - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 Y DQ Y 0.0 -$            6.0 7.0 -$            5.0 7.0 -$            6.0 6.0 -$            20.0 9 9 -$               -$               
143 Ken   Schwab - Hiccup - 2009 - 09613506 Y 11.0 2.0 -$            11.0 2.0 -$            DQ Y 0.0 -$            DQ Y 0.0 -$            4.0 10 10 -$               -$               
256 Bobbie Walton - Bellas Scrappy Cat - 5132885 N 4.0 9.0 -$            4.0 9.0 -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               
258 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            1.0 11.0 41$         10.0 2.0 -$            0.0 999 -$               41$            
282 Byron Hogan - Heritage - 9855010 N 9.0 4.0 -$            10.0 3.0 -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$               -$               
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Open_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 1 6 7 4 9 2 8 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number Ext      
Walk

Trot
Ext      

Trot
Lope

Stop & 
Reverse

Walk Lope
Ext      

Lope
Trot

Stop & 
Back

Total 
Penalties Total Prelim. 

Ranking

1 12 142 Tom Neel - Trona Blue Boon - 4846393 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

2 11 275 Byron Hogan - Hawk -  - 06602485 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 73.5 2

3 10 185 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 2008 - 657220 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.5 2

4 9 256 Bobbie Walton - Bellas Scrappy Cat - 5132885 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 73.0 4

5 8 160 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.5 5

6 7 179 Mary King - Smart And Steadfast - 5471415 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.5 6

7 6 126 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.0 7

8 5 147 Justin Stanton - Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 525239 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 70.5 8

9 4 282 Byron Hogan - Heritage - 9855010 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 69.5 9

10 3 111 Randy Snodgress - wo T General Joe H - 2008 - 539047 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 67.5 10

Open Stock Horse 
Pleasure           AQHA 

Ranch Riding
ABILENE, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 2 143 Ken   Schwab - Hiccup - 2009 - 09613506 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 15.0 48.5 11

DQ 0 180 Will Lorenz - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 5 4 3 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles gate / 
side pass

trot logs lope logs
drag at 

jog

ext trot 
chute/ 

back L /   
1 1/2 left

walk over 
logs 

walk 
bridge to 
fence / 

stop

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 12.0 179 Mary King - Smart And Steadfast - 5471415 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 76.5 1

2 11.0 126 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 6.0 72.5 2

3 10.0 147 Justin Stanton - Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 5.0 72.0 3

4 9.0 256 Bobbie Walton - Bellas Scrappy Cat - 5132885 0.0 -1.0 1.5 -0.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 3.0 71.5 4

5 8.0 111 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 1.5 0.0 -1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 5.0 71.0 5

6 7.0 180 Will Lorenz - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 7.0 69.5 6

7 6.0 275 Byron Hogan - Hawk -  - 06602485 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.5 1.5 8.0 68.0 8

8 5.0 185 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 2008 - 657220 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 13.0 64.0 9

9 4.0 160 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 1.0 1.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 15.0 62.0 10

10 3.0 282 Byron Hogan - Heritage - 9855010 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 12.0 59.5 11

Open Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch 

T il

ABILENE, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 2.0 143 Ken   Schwab - Hiccup - 2009 - 09613506 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 25.0 38.5 12

12 1.0 142 Tom Neel - Trona Blue Boon - 4846393 1.0 0.0 -1.5 OP 1.0 1.5 1.5 5.0 68.5 7
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1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

11 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 5 6 1 2 3

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 
Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 
both Dir

2 Fast 
Circles 

Rt., Lead 
Chng

2 Fast 
Circles 

Lt., Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Sc
or

e
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or

e
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or

e

Sc
or

e
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or

e
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e
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or

e

Sc
or

e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 11 258 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 74.0 1

2 10 126 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 73.0 2

3 9 111 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 3

4 8 185 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 2008 - 657220 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.0 4

6 6 275 Byron Hogan - Hawk -  - 06602485 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 5

5 7 180 Will Lorenz - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 70.5 5

7 5 160 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 2.5 70.0 7

8 4 179 Mary King - Smart And Steadfast - 5471415 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.5 9

9 3 147 Justin Stanton - Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 5252397 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 69.5 9

DQ #N/A 143 Ken   Schwab - Hiccup - 2009 - 09613506 OP -1.5 -1.5 67.0 11

Open Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

ABILENE, TXLocation:Ben Baldus
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DQ #N/A 142 Tom Neel - Trona Blue Boon - 4846393 OP 70.0 7
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

11 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 1 2 5 6 5 6 7

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate
Stop & 
Hold

Deg of 
Difficulty

Eye      
Appeal

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 11.0 126 Clay Hight - Solo Smoke Olena - 2004 - 4509282 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.0 1

2 10.0 179 Mary King - Smart And Steadfast - 5471415 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.0 1

3 9.0 160 Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena - 2006 - 4952683 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 69.5 3

4 8.0 142 Tom Neel - Trona Blue Boon - 4846393 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 68.0 4

5 7.0 275 Byron Hogan - Hawk -  - 06602485 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 67.5 5

6 6.0 180 Will Lorenz - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 66.0 6

7 5.0 185 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 2008 - 657220 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 13.0 50.0 7

8 4.0 111 Randy Snodgress - wo T General Joe H - 2008 - 539047 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 14.0 48.5 9

9 3.0 147 Justin Stanton - Eighteen Point Buck - 2009 - 525239 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 .-1 19.0 47.5 10

10 2.0 258 Melissa Genetti - Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 OP -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 15.0 50.0 7

Roping

Open Stock Horse Cow 
Work   -  AQHA Ranch Cow 

ABILENE, TXMarilyn Peters Location:

Fence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling
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DQ 0.0 143 Ken   Schwab - Hiccup - 2009 - 09613506 0.0 0.0
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